PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS
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NEE SOON
TOWN COUNCIL

REPAIRS, REDECORATION & IMPROVEMENT WORKS TO 19

BLOCKS AT BLOCK 343-346, 348-350, 350A, 351-355, 355A, 356-360
YISHUN AVE 11/ RING ROAD IN NEE SOON EAST DIVISION

TENDER
AMOUNT

$1,786,500.00

REMARKS

$1,817,107.00

$1,970,000.00

$2,371,000.00

$2,383,000.00

$2,473,730.00

$2,503,636.00

$2,523,811.00

$2,555,000.00

$2,625,589.00

TENDER FOR
CLOSED ON 13 JUNE 2025 AT 12 NOON
No. TENDERER

| BERGER PAINTS SINGAPORE PTE
LTD

% AP CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD.

3 ADROITEAM PTE LTD

4 EXCELL ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

5 BM BUILDING PTE LTD

6 SUCCESSOR BUILDERS PTE LTD
BAN CONTRACT SERVICES PTE

7
LTD
WIS BUILDING SERVICES PTE.

H :
LTD.

9 ATC PAINTING & TRADING PTE

' LTD

10 | WB PTE. LTD.

11 | TAKSHA ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

12 SINGAPORE PAINTS &
CONTRACTOR PTE. LTD.

13 KINDLY CONSTRUCTION &

Blk 290 Yishun Street 22 Singapore 760290

$3,000,000.00

$3,184,838.00

SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Tel: 6758 0129

$3,418,800.00

Fax: 6752 4626

Email: feedback@nstc.org.sg

www.nstc.org.sg
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NEE SOON
TOWN COUNCIL

TOTAL NO. OF :
TENDERS RECEIVED 13
AUTHORISED OFFICER : Yee Kum Hong, Ivan, PBM, PBS /é%

SIGNATURE

L

SIGNATURE

NAME & DESIGNATION (If; ANY)

WITNESSING OFFICER Jackson Tan Kun Seng, PBM

NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY)
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