

PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS

TENDER FOR: REPAIRS, REDECORATION & IMPROVEMENT WORKS TO 19

BLOCKS AT BLOCK 343-346, 348-350, 350A, 351-355, 355A, 356-360

YISHUN AVE 11 / RING ROAD IN NEE SOON EAST DIVISION

CLOSED ON : 13 JUNE 2025 AT 12 NOON

No.	TENDERER	TENDER AMOUNT	REMARKS
1	BERGER PAINTS SINGAPORE PTE LTD	\$1,786,500.00	
2	AP CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD.	\$1,817,107.00	
3	ADROITEAM PTE LTD	\$1,970,000.00	
4	EXCELL ENTERPRISE PTE LTD	\$2,371,000.00	
5	BM BUILDING PTE LTD	\$2,383,000.00	
6	SUCCESSOR BUILDERS PTE LTD	\$2,473,730.00	
7	BAN CONTRACT SERVICES PTE LTD	\$2,503,636.00	
8	WIS BUILDING SERVICES PTE. LTD.	\$2,523,811.00	
9	ATC PAINTING & TRADING PTE LTD	\$2,555,000.00	
10	WB PTE. LTD.	\$2,625,589.00	
11	TAKSHA ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.	\$3,000,000.00	
12	SINGAPORE PAINTS & CONTRACTOR PTE. LTD.	\$3,184,838.00	
13	KINDLY CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES PTE. LTD.	\$3,418,800.00	

Email: feedback@nstc.org.sg



TOTAL NO. OF TENDERS RECEIVED

13

AUTHORISED OFFICER

: Yee Kum Hong, Ivan, PBM, PBS

NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY)

SIGNATURE

WITNESSING OFFICER

: Jackson Tan Kun Seng, PBM

NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY)

SIGNATURE

Home With A Heart